POCKET OPTICAL POWER METER
1DTS0150 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 17 March 2017
Features
• Slim and compact
• Wide wavelength range
• Interchangeable optical connectors available
• Long battery lifetime
• Rechargeable battery or AC adaptor

2
Ordering Information for Standard Parts:
Standard Product Specifications:
Notes:
1 Maximum measurement range is dependent on the responsivity of the detector, which is related to the wavelength, and the area of the
detector that is illuminated by the incoming light. Please consult OZ Optics for high power measurement.
2 Measured at 23 °C.
3 Measured at 23 °C, using SM fiber terminated with FC connector at 1550 nm and 850 nm for respectively IR and Visible power meter.
Ordering Examples for Standard Parts
A customer needs to measure the insertion loss, at 1550 nm, of fibers terminated with FC/PC connectors. If he already has an optical
source, then all he needs to order is the following part:
Bar Code Part Number Description
NEW POM-500-IR-D
Pocket Optical Power Meter with InGaAs detector, for 900–1650 nm, -60 dBm to +3 dBm dynam-
ic range. Measurements are in mW/dBm/dB with 4 or 5 digit display. With built-in rechargeable
battery, USB and Bluetooth enabled. Unit comes with FC, SC, ST and LC receptacles.
Measurement range1 IR -60 to +3 dBm
VIS -60 to +3 dBm
Wavelength range 900 to 1650 nm with IR detector.
450 to 1000 nm with visible detector.
Calibrated
wavelengths
IR 1620, 1550, 1480, 1310 and 1064 nm
VIS 980, 850, 780, 635 and 520 nm
Resolution 0.01 dB
Accuracy2 ± 5% (+0 to -50 dBm) at calibrated wavelengths using singlemode fiber and FC/PC receptacle.
Linearity3 ± 0.05 dB (+0 to -50 dBm).
Measurement units mW, dBm, dB
Available optical receptacles FC; AT&T-ST; SC and LC.
Sampling rate Typical 1000 Hz
Dimensions (L x W x H)
(not including receptacle)
96.0 x 56.5 x 17.6 mm
98.8 x 50.6 x 19.1 mm OEM module without display.
Weight Typical 250 g
Communications interface USB port, bluetooth for -D version; I2C, SPI, and RS232 for OEM version.
Power supply USB interface; built-in rechargeable Lithium ion battery pack.
Temperature range,
Non-condensing
Operating 0 to +50 °C
Storage -40 to +70 °C
Bar Code Part Number Description
NEW POM-500-IR-D
Pocket Optical Power Meter with InGaAs detector, for 900–1650 nm, -60 dBm to +3 dBm dynamic
range. Measurements are in mW/dBm/dB with 4 or 5 digit display. With built-in rechargeable battery,
USB and Bluetooth enabled. Unit comes with FC, SC, ST and LC receptacles.
NEW POM-500-VIS-D
Pocket Optical Power Meter with Si detector, for 450–1000 nm, -60 dBm to +3 dBm dynamic range.
Measurements are in mW/dBm/dB with 4 or 5 digit display. With built-in rechargeable battery, USB
and Bluetooth enabled. Unit comes with FC, SC, ST and LC receptacles.
NEW POM-500-R-3 Interchangeable FC receptacle for POM-500 Pocket Optical Power Meter. Compatible with flat,
super, ultra and angled FC connector.
NEW POM-500-R-SC Interchangeable SC receptacle for POM-500 Pocket Optical Power Meter. Compatible with flat,
super, ultra and angled SC connector.
NEW POM-500-R-LC Interchangeable LC receptacle for POM-500 Pocket Optical Power Meter. Compatible with flat,
super, ultra and angled LC connector.
NEW POM-500-R-8 Interchangeable ST receptacle for POM-500 Pocket Optical Power Meter. Compatible with flat,
super and ultra ST connector.
3
Questionnaire:
1. What is your operating wavelength range?
2. What is the maximum power level that you need to measure?
3. What is the minimum power level that you need to measure?
4. What type of optical receptacle do you need?
5. Do you need to be able to control the power meter from a computer?
6. Do you want a unit with built-in or without display?
Ordering Information for Custom Parts